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Position

Treasurer/Tax Col/Co Clk (E)
Asst Treasurer-Tax Col-Co Clrk
Tax Collections Manager
Accounting Supervisor
Office Coordinator
Accounting Clerk Il
Accounting Clerk Il
Accounting Clerk Il
Accounting Technician
Accounting Clerk Il
Accounting Clerk Il
Accounting Clerk Il
Collections Officer
Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Other Positions Held County

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Department

Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clk
Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clk
Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clk
Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clk
Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clk
Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clk
Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clk
Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clk
Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clk
Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clk
Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clk
Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clk
Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clk
Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clk

Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clk

Total Wages

$179,058
$151,922
$110,553
$76,235
$74,147
$60,744
$59,272
$56,940
$55,960
$55,410
$54,110
$53,925
$53,649
$19,150
$30



