	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Treasurer/Tax Col/Co Clk (E)		Solano County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clk	\$179,058
2.	Asst Treasurer-Tax Col-Co Clrk		Solano County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clk	\$151,922
3.	Tax Collections Manager		Solano County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clk	\$110,553
4.	Accounting Supervisor		Solano County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clk	\$76,235
5.	Office Coordinator		Solano County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clk	\$74,147
6.	Accounting Clerk II		Solano County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clk	\$60,744
7.	Accounting Clerk II		Solano County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clk	\$59,272
8.	Accounting Clerk III		Solano County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clk	\$56,940
9.	Accounting Technician		Solano County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clk	\$55,960
10.	Accounting Clerk III		Solano County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clk	\$55,410
11.	Accounting Clerk II		Solano County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clk	\$54,110
12.	Accounting Clerk II		Solano County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clk	\$53,925
13.	Collections Officer		Solano County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clk	\$53,649
14.	Accounting Technician		Solano County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clk	\$19,150
15.	Accounting Technician		Solano County	Treasurer-Tax Collector-Co Clk	\$30